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Trophy
Grand Challenge Cup

Reverend C | Saunders Trophy
Joseph Brown Memorial Cup
Phillips Components Trophy

Robertson Cup
William E Neesham Bowl

Barry Ward-Thompson Trophy

Durham University Challenge Trophy
Rushworth & Storey Challenge Cup

Lady Herschell Plate
Cyril Carpenter Trophy
Peter H Mills Memorial Trophy
TSB Challenge Trophy

Danny Webster Memorial Trophy
Durham Challenge Cup

Lilian Humphries Trophy
John A Short Trophy

Arthur Stainsby Memorial Trophy

Five Alive Trophy

Wardman-Yates Trophy

Lady Herschell Plate B
Bramwell Trophy

Sponsored by

St Leonard’s School Boat 38
Club in memory of Eric
Shiel, Cambois Boat Club
Mr & Mrs Friedlander in 3
memory of Sally Squirrell

Dr Michael Cannon

St Cuthbert's Society
The Neesham Trust
RMT Ribchesters

Professor D. Ward-
Thompson

Durham University

10
14
19
24
30
33
34
44

50
67

Durham College Rowing 80
Durham Markets Company 89

92
99
109

Durham College Rowing 114

The Betty Humphries
Memorial Fund

Mr D. White

126
130
134

136
141
143
147

154
162
163
166
168
177

The Boomerang Academy 179

Ltd

Winner
Newcastle UBC - Brockway

Durham UBC - Wildridge

St John's Coll - Kellagher
Sheffield Univ - Simpkin
Durham UBC - Kennedy
Newcastle UBC - Aquilina
University Coll - Manifold
Lambton/TURC - Brown
Berwic/Lambton - Haggerstone
Collingwood - Jacouris

Sheffield Univ - Phillips
Sheffield Univ - Eaton
Trevelyan Coll - D-P
Durham UBC - Kennedy
Collingwood - Kempster
St Cuth's - Dennison

St Leonard's - Wierzba
Hatfield Coll - Hallam
Tyne United - Houghton
Berwic/Lambton - Swingler
Durham ARC - Tew

Durham ARC - Garland
Yarm Sch - White
Berwic/Lambton - Watkins
Lambton RC - Dawson

Northumbria - Tompkins
Sheffield Univ - Kay
Hexham/Tyne ARC - Oates - E
Durham Sch - Bergenstjema
Durham UBC - Perry
Collingwood - Kempster
Yarm Sch - Bell
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34 Open Ch 2X
35 Open JCh 2X * 185 Yarm Sch - Tulloch
36 Open J16 2X 186 Cambois RC - Shaw
37 Women Ch 2X & Northern Rowing Services 193 Sheffield Univ - Windle
38 Women JCh 2X * 195 Lambton - Wesencraft-Colledge
39 Women J16 2X Rita Hole in memory of 196 St Leonard's - Cummings
Clive
40 Open Ch 1X Oswald Challenge Cup Ben & Deborah van 204 Yarm Sch - Tulloch
Zwanenberg
41 Open NC 1X T H de Winton Trophy 210 Durham UBC - De Groot
42 Women Ch 1X Newcastle Breweries Sculls Challenge Alexis Cleveland 221 Ch-le-St - Youlton
Cup
43 Women NC 1X MRT Coulson Trophy Boomerang Consultancy 227 Durham School - Tute
Ltd
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